Dnvitation

2" CONVENTION OF
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
GODHRA

On Monday 17" October, 2022 at 10:00 hrs.

To,
-: From:-
Dr. R. Subbaiah Dr. D. K. Vyas Er. Jogunuri Sravan Kumar
Patron & Dean President Secretary

AEAAG, CAET, Godhra AEAAG, CAET, Godhra AEAAG, CAET, Godhra



Agricultural Engineering Alumni Association
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Anand Agricultural University, Godhra
Request the pleasure of your gracious presence at the

2" CONVENTION OF

AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
GODHRA

On Monday 17" October, 2022 at 10:00 hrs.
Dr.K.B.Kathiria

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
Anand Agricultural University, Anand, Gujarat
will preside over the function

Dr.S.N.Jha

Deputy Director General (Agricultural Engineering)
Indian Council of Agricultural Research, New Delhi
will be the Chief Guest

Mr.Ramesh Rhichadia

Managing Director,
Captain Polyplast Ltd., Rajkot
will be the Special Guest

Dr.M.K.Jhala

Director of Research & Dean PG Studies
Anand Agricultural University, Anand

Mr.Sanjay Dwivedi
Agripreneur

will be the Guests of Honour

Venue: Auditorium, College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology

Anand Agricultural University, Godhra

Dr. R. Subbaiah Dr. D. K. Vyas Er. Jogunuri Sravan Kumar
Patron & Dean President Secretary

AEAAG;, CAET, Godhrla-A| EAAGTGAE{I_':, Godhra-AEAAG, CAET, Godhra



AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNI/ASSOCIATION |
GODHRA

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15

10:20
10:35

10:50

11:10

11:15

11:40

12:00

12:20

Prayer

Lightening of Lamp
Introduction of AEAAG
Welcome Address

Address by the Guests of Honour

Address by the Special Guest
Release of Souvenir
Felicitations

Address by Chief Guest

Presidential Address

Vote of Thanks

College Students

Dignitaries

Dr.D.K.Vyas, President, AEAAG
Dr.R.Subbaiah, Patron, AEAAG &

Dean, CAET, Godhra

Mr.Sanjay Dwivedi, Agripreneur
Dr.M.K.Jhala, Director of Research &

Dean PG studies, AAU, Anand

Mr.Ramesh Khichadia, Managing Director,
Captain Polyplast Ltd., Rajkot

Dignitaries

Dignitaries and Alumni

Dr.S.N.Jha, Deputy Director General
(Agricultural Engineering), ICAR, New Delhi
Dr.K.B.Kathiria

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, AAU,Anand
Er.Sravankumar Jogunuri, Secretary, AEAAG

National Anthem

Lunch Break

e S
CEIE RIS slAY

RICULTURAL UNIVERSITY o
X COLLEGE OF I“N:lllﬁllll ENGINEERING & TECHNOL



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

