



Invitation

2nd CONVENTION OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GODHRA

On Monday 17th October, 2022 at 10:00 hrs.

To,			
•			

-: From:-



Invitation



Agricultural Engineering Alumni Association
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Anand Agricultural University, Godhra
Request the pleasure of your gracious presence at the

2nd CONVENTION OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GODHRA

On Monday 17th October, 2022 at 10:00 hrs.

Dr.K.B.Kathiria

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor Anand Agricultural University, Anand, Gujarat will preside over the function

Dr.S.N.Jha

Deputy Director General (Agricultural Engineering) Indian Council of Agricultural Research, New Delhi will be the Chief Guest

Mr.Ramesh Khichadia

Managing Director, Captain Polyplast Ltd., Rajkot will be the Special Guest

Dr.M.K.Jhala

Director of Research & Dean PG Studies Anand Agricultural University, Anand Mr.Sanjay Dwivedi Agripreneur

will be the Guests of Honour

Venue: Auditorium, College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Anand Agricultural University, Godhra

Dr. R. Subbaiah Patron & Dean AEAAG, CAET, Godhra Dr. D. K. Vyas President AEAAG, CAET, Godhra Er. Jogunuri Sravan Kumar Secretary AEAAG, CAET, Godhra

2nd CONVENTION OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING ALUMNIASSOCIATION GODHRA

10:00	Prayer	College Students
10:05	Lightening of Lamp	Dignitaries
10:10	Introduction of AEAAG	Dr.D.K.Vyas, President, AEAAG
10:15	Welcome Address	Dr.R.Subbaiah, Patron, AEAAG &
		Dean, CAET, Godhra
10:20	Address by the Guests of Honour	Mr.Sanjay Dwivedi, Agripreneur
10:35		Dr.M.K.Jhala, Director of Research &
		Dean PG studies, AAU, Anand
10:50	Address by the Special Guest	Mr.Ramesh Khichadia, Managing Director,
		Captain Polyplast Ltd., Rajkot
11:10	Release of Souvenir	Dignitaries
11:15	Felicitations	Dignitaries and Alumni
11:40	Address by Chief Guest	Dr.S.N.Jha, Deputy Director General
		(Agricultural Engineering), ICAR, New Delhi
12:00	Presidential Address	Dr.K.B.Kathiria
		Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, AAU,Anand
12:20	Vote of Thanks	Er.Sravankumar Jogunuri, Secretary, AEAAG

National Anthem Lunch Break

